Product Code Wattage Lumens Dimensions Mount
LFP16LEDMV-MCT-KN 16W 2,000LM (L) 4.3” x (W) 1.7” x (H) 5.8” Knuckle Mount
LFP31LEDMV-MCT-KN 31W 4,000LM (L) 8.7” x (W) 1.9” x (H) 9” Knuckle Mount
LFP31LEDMV-MCT-TR-K 31W 4,000LM (L) 8.7” x (W) 1.9” x (H) 9” Trunnion Mount
LFP51LEDMV-MCT-KN 51W 7,000LM (L) 8.7” x (W) 1.9” x (H) 9” Knuckle Mount
LFP51LEDMV-MCT-TR-K 51W 7,000LM (L) 8.7” x (W) 1.9” x (H) 9” Trunnion Mount
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
DIMENSIONS:
WARRANTY & LISTINGS:

•	 DLC
•	 IP65 for weather protection
•	 FCC Compliant
•	 Rated for 3G Vibration
•	 5-Year Warranty
•	 Voltage: Universal 120-277 VAC (50/60Hz)
•	 0-10vdc dimming drivers are standard
•	 THD: <20%
•	 Power Factor >90
•	 CRI: >80
•	 Operating Temperature: 0°F to 122°F
•	 Yoke Mount option for (31W & 51W )
•	 Threaded Mounting Plate or ground stake for the knuckle mount
        sold seperatly
Product Code Wattage Lumens Dimensions Mount
LFP100-180LEDMV-MCT-SF-K Tunable 180/145/100 15,600 - 25,000LM (L) 12” x (W) 4” x (H) 17” Slip-fitter
LFP100-180LEDMV-MCT-TR-K Tunable 180/145/100 15,600 - 25,000LM (L) 12” x (W) 4” x (H) 17” Trunnion
LFP200-300LEDMV-MCT-SF-K Tunable 200/250/300 31,800 - 41,500LM (L) 12” x (W) 4” x (H) 23.5” Slip-fitter
LFP200-300LEDMV-MCT-TR-K Tunable 200/250/300 31,800 - 41,500LM (L) 12” x (W) 4” x (H) 23.5” Trunnion
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
DIMENSIONS:
WARRANTY & LISTINGS: